Personal Representative Inventory
Hunsicker, Grace M

Personal Property - Real Estate
Personal Property - Real Estate
Personal Property - Real Estate
Furniture & Household Goods
Emblements, Annual Crops
Corporate Stock

Mortgages, Bonds, Notes

Bank Accounts/Money

Other property

Appraised Value of Estate

Appraisers:

Macy, CV
Sanmann, J F
McWhitter, Forrest

Notary Public:
Baumgartner, Howard E

6/22/1957

Lot 214 - First Addition
Lot 27 - Island Park - Fishlake, Hamilton, IN
Part Lots 12-14 , Butler, DeKalb Co, IN

Personal Representative

$8,500.00
$6,500.00
$8,500.00
$530.00
$0.00
$962.00
$0.00
$11,383.53
$3,090.00

$104,123.31
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